Series: DT, DT-DCSR, DT-DCSR VER 2T, DT-SD, DT-SD-
DCSR, DVT, DVT-DCSR, DVT-DCSR VER 2T, DVT-SD, DVT-
SD-DCSR, DST, DTL, NDT REC, NDT RND
Drop-Through
Rotary Airlock Valves
Description: Drop-Through Rotary Air Lock Valves
Type: Drop-Through
Models: DT, DT-DCSR, DT-DCSR VER 2T, DT-SD, DT-SD-DCSR

NOTES
NES Company Inc. Drop-Through Rotary Airlock Valves
are engineered for efficient and reliable material handling
in pneumatic conveying systems, ensuring consistent
performance in demanding industrial applications.
Series: DT, DT-DCSR, DT-DCSR VER 2T, DT-SD, DT-SD-
DCSR, DVT, DVT-DCSR, DVT-DCSR VER 2T, DVT-SD, DVT-
SD-DCSR, DST, DTL, NDT REC, NDT RND
Drop-Through
Rotary Airlock Valves
GENERAL TECHNICAL DATA
Drop-Through Rotary Airlock Valve DT / Enlarged Inlet/Outlet DVT
 Swept
Volume  DIN
Size in 𝒎𝒎𝟑𝟑 ⌀X ⌀Y ⌀D ⌀ Z A B C E F G H K L M O* (BSP)
DT-100 0.001 100 170 4x⌀18 210 328 90 - 84 32.5 75 180 90 54 90 -
DT-150 0.003 150 240 8x⌀23 285 484 146 - 127 50 100 280 140 60 110 ¾”
DT-175 0.006 175 270 8x⌀23 315 524 190 - 125 50 100 330 165 60 130 1”
DT-200 0.011 200 295 8x⌀23 343 609 234 - 138 62.5 125 390 195 72 160 1¼”
DT-250 0.019 250 350 12x⌀23 406 659 284 142 138 62.5 125 450 225 72 190 1¼”
DT-300 0.034 300 400 12x⌀23 483 763 360 180 150 62.5 125 540 270 74 225 1½”
DT-350 0.058 350 460 16x⌀23 530 833 420 210 155 62.5 125 660 330 74 270 1½”
DT-400 0.091 400 515 16x⌀26 595 944 500 250 154 100 200 750 375 108 325 2”
DT-450 0.135 450 565 20x⌀26 615 1052 572 286 170 150 300 855 427.5 111 380 2”
DT-500 0.230 500 620 20x⌀27 670 1147 650 325 171 130 340 960 480 110 435 2”
DVT-200 0.006 200 295 8x⌀23 343 524 190 - 125 50 100 330 165 60 165 1”
DVT-250 0.011 250 350 12x⌀23 406 609 234 - 138 62.5 125 390 195 72 197.5 1¼”
DVT-300 0.019 300 400 12x⌀23 483 659 284 142 138 62.5 125 450 225 72 222.5 1¼”
DVT-350 0.034 350 460 16x⌀23 530 763 360 180 150 62.5 125 540 270 74 225 1½”
Size P T U (BSP) V W XX YY ZZ DD KK HH LL
DT-100 - 10.5 1/8” 2XM6 4XM8 35 - - 25 8 28 39
DT-150 40 12 ¼” 3XM6 4XM10 37.1 52.5 37.1 30 8 33 36
DT-175 53 14 ¼” 3XM6 4XM10 37.1 52.5 37.1 30 8 33 36